co
Pump up your
gas detection program
Configured for your safety, the
Ventis™ MX4 multi-gas detector
takes your gas detection
program to the next level.

VTSB-101 Lithium-ion
Battery Kit
Ordering Information
Confined Space Kits with Intergral Pump
Part NO. Description
VK-K123211xy1z Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL, CO, H2S, O2
VK-K103211xy1z Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL, CO, O2
VK-K023211xy1z Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL, H2S, O2
VK-K003211xy1z Ventis Confined Space Kit - LEL, O2
x = Instrument Color: 0 = Black, 1 = Safety Orange
y = �Agency Certification: 1 = UL/CSA, 2 = ATEX/IECEx/INMETRO, 3 = MSHA,
4 = ANZEx, 5 = CHINA EX, 7 = GOST-R/GOST-K,  8 = KOSHA
z = �Language for included Reference Guide: 1 = EN, 2 = FR, 3 = ES, 4 = DE,
5 = ITA, 6 = DUT, 7 = PT, 9 = RUS, A = POL, B = CZE, C = CN, D = DAN,
E = NOR, F = FIN, G = SWE
Ventis Confined Space Kits with Integral Pump Include: Ventis with intergral pump,
universal charger, soft carrying case, reference guide, calibration tubing, dust filter/
water stop, calibration fitting, sample tubing, calibration gas (appropriate mix) with
regulator, rugged hard plastic case.
Confined Space Kits with Slide-On Pump Matrix
Part NO. Description
VKVSP4-ABCDEF Ventis Confined Space Kit with Ventis Slide-on Pump (LEL, CO,
H2S, O2)
A = LEL Sensor Calibration: K = Pentane, L = Methane
B = Instrument Color: 0 = Black, 1 = Safety Orange
C = Monitor Battery: 1 = Lithium-ion, 2 = Extended Range Lithium-ion, 3 = Alkaline
D = Pump Battery: 1 = Lithium-ion, 2 = Extended Range Lithium-ion
E = Agency Certification: 1 = UL/CSA, 2 = ATEX/IECEx
F = �Documentation Language: 1 = EN, 2 = FR, 3 = ES, 4 = DE, 5 = ITA, 6 = DUT, 7 = PT,
9 = RUS, A = POL, B = CZE, C = CN, D = DAN, E = NOR, F = FIN, G = SWE
The Ventis is particularly useful in
the following industries: